4.1 Compensation for Basic Services 

Compensation for Basic Services shall be based on services described in Exhibit A at the established 

rates in Exhibit B for the period of time identified in Paragraph 3.1.1. Total compensation shall not 
exceed One Hundred Thirty-Two Thousand One Hundred Dollars ($132,100.00).     

4.2 Compensation for Changes to Basic Services and Additional Services 

4.2.1 The Consultant may be entitled to receive additional compensation when the scope or duration 

of Basic Services is modified.  

4.2.2 Per Paragraph 1.2, should the scope or duration of Basic Services be modified under